Platz Gruppenname Zeit Fehler Gesamtzeit

1. Falkenstein/ WZ 16,18 16,18
2. GroBhartmannsdorf 1 / FF 16,91 16,91
3. Eichberg/HB 16,15 16,15
4. Gasen/WZ 16,96 16,96
5. Bonisdorf/ JE-Bgld 19,63 19,63
6. GroBhartmannsdorf 2 / FF 29,62 29,62
7. Auersbach/FB 23,23 10 33,23
8. Kiib/NK-NO 21,11 20 41,11
9. Wetzelsdorf 3/ FB 20,36 20,36
10. Klein-Frannach / FB 20,86 20,86
11.  Judenburg-Stadt/ JU 25,81 25,81
12. Bad Blumau / FF 18,75 10 28,75
13. Wetzelsdorf 1/ FB 24,70 10 34,70
14. Schiitzing / FB 19,85 20 39,85
15. Hornstein / EU-Bgld 22,12 20 42,12
16. Reichenfels / WO-Ktn 24,33 30 54,33
17. Obergralla/ LB 24,87 24,87
18.  Ungerbach / WN-NO 25,86 25,86
19. Wetzelsdorf2 / FB 26,85 26,85
20. Grieselstein / JE-Bgld 30,05 30,05
21. Weichselbaum / JE-Bgld 30,23 30,23
22. Dietersdorfb. F./ FF 22,81 10 32,81
23. Sochau/FF 34,07 34,07
24. Stein/FF 3591 3591
25. Ubersbach / FF 37,47 37,47
26. Maria Bild / JE-Bgld 31,76 10 41,76
27. Allerheiligen b. W. /LB 24,30 20 44,30
28. Loipersdorfb. F./FF 38,27 20 58,27
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Dietersdorf bei Furstenfeld

Samstag, 18. April 2009

Gruppenname Durchgang Zeit Fehler Gesamt
Allerheiligen b. W. /LB 1 29,06 30 59,06
2 24,30 20 44,30
Auersbach / FB 1 26,08 20 46,08
2 21,45 21,45
3 20,17 20,17
4 23,23 10 33,23
Bad Blumau / FF 1 20,76 10 30,76
2 21,45 21,45
3 18,75 10 28,75
Bonisdorf / JE-Bgld 1 21,18 21,18
2 17,95 17,95
3 20,43 20,43
4 19,63 19,63
Dietersdorfb. F. / FF 1 22,81 10 32,81
2 99,00 99,00
Eichberg / HB 1 20,70 20,70
2 17,52 10 27,52
3 17,23 17,23
4 18,93 18,93
5 17,38 17,38
6 16,15 16,15
Falkenstein / WZ 1 16,70 10 26,70
2 19,10 19,10
3 16,53 16,53
4 17,40 17,40
5 15,96 15,96
7 16,18 16,18
Gasen/ WZ 1 23,02 10 33,02
2 19,87 19,87
3 17,22 17,22
4 18,25 18,25
5 18,18 10 28,18
6 16,96 16,96
Grieselstein / JE-Bgld 1 30,05 30,05
2 23,77 10 33,77




Gruppenname

GroBhartmannsdorf 1 / FF

GroBhartmannsdorf 2 / FF

Hornstein / EU-Bgld

Judenburg-Stadt / JU

Klein-Frannach / FB

Kiib / NK-NO

Loipersdorf b. F. / FF

Maria Bild / JE-Bgld

Obergralla/ LB

Reichenfels / WO-Ktn

Schiitzing / FB

Sochau / FF

Stein / FF
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Durchgang
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Zeit

16,68
16,12
18,45
16,18
16,41
16,91
19,86
21,35
20,93
29,62
25,60
19,32
22,12
26,40
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25,81
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23,25
20,86
17,81
16,78
18,40
21,11
36,55
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16,68
16,12
18,45
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40,93
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19,32
42,12
26,40
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35,91
99,00

Seite 2 von 3


Georg
Hervorheben


Gruppenname

Ubersbach / FF

Ungerbach / WN-NO

Weichselbaum / JE-Bgld

Wetzelsdorf 1 / FB

Wetzelsdorf 2 / FB

Wetzelsdorf 3 / FB
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Durchgang
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Zeit

44,01
37,47
23,61
25,86
29,70
30,23
21,06
20,77
24,70
26,85
27,03
25,32
18,85
20,36

Fehler Gesamt

10

20

20

10

10

40

54,01
37,47
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25,86
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31,06
20,77
34,70
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18,85
20,36
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